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Description

199101300000
30600

01/30/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MASSEY,
ALLEN C. &
ANNETT

327 506

199102250000
57300

02/25/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

330 710

199102250000
57720

02/25/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

330 716

199103260000
86280

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TERRY
& MARY

27 815

199103260000
86310

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARNOLD,
RANDY G.

27 816

199103260000
86290

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE, FREDIA
ETAL

27 813

199103260000
86300

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCK, CRAIG
& LINDA

27 812

199103260000
86320

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE,
KENNETH
ETAL

27 813

199103260000
87050

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE, BILLIE D.
ETAL

27 813

199103260000
87040

03/26/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
RAMONA GAY

27 814

199103150000
77380

03/15/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGIBONEY,
JOHN F. & DIXI

333 642

199104110001
03700

04/11/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUDDER,
WILLIAM S. &
DARL

337 872

199104110001
03720

04/11/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

337 872

199104290001
20830

04/29/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

340 281

199105140001
39070

05/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPATES,
JAMES A.

28 167

199109050002
64800

09/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHISM,
EUGENE &
ROSA MAE

362 160

199108280002
56810

08/28/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BREELIN
CORP DBA
BREELIN

360 891

199108280002
57370

08/28/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH,
NORMAN L.

360 891

199108290002
58110

08/29/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

361 325



199109230002
85150

09/23/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES YOWE, IRENE 364 962

199109240002
86060

09/24/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TATE, J.B. 365 184

199112050003
55990

12/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

376 204

199112050003
56090

12/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONTGOLF,
JAMES P,JR.&
SU

376 204

199111070003
29010

11/07/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTAGE
CORP

372 180

199111070003
29730

11/07/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OWEN,
WAYNE A. &
MARION H

372 186

199111070003
30080

11/07/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

372 186

199104030000
95380

04/03/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
FREDRICK C.
& MY

336 562

199104040000
96110

04/04/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

336 759

199105160001
40870

05/16/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BLAIR,
DEWAYNE

343 450

199109050002
64770

09/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTNER'S
HOME CONST
INC

362 160


