Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded=	1991; Nar	ne= 1ST F	AMILY FI	VANCIAL S	SERV;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101300000 30600	01/30/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MASSEY, ALLEN C. & ANNETT	327	506				·
199102250000 57300	02/25/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	330	710				
199102250000 57720	02/25/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	330	716				
199103260000 86280	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TERRY & MARY	27	815				
199103260000 86310	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARNOLD, RANDY G.	27	816				
199103260000 86290	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, FREDIA ETAL	27	813				
199103260000 86300	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCK, CRAIG & LINDA	27	812				
199103260000 86320	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, KENNETH ETAL	27	813				
199103260000 87050	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, BILLIE D. ETAL	27	813				
199103260000 87040	03/26/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, RAMONA GAY	27	814				
199103150000 77380	03/15/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGIBONEY, JOHN F. & DIXI	333	642				
199104110001 03700	04/11/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUDDER, WILLIAM S. & DARL	337	872				
199104110001 03720	04/11/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	337	872				
199104290001 20830	04/29/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	340	281				
199105140001 39070	05/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPATES, JAMES A.	28	167				
199109050002 64800	09/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHISM, EUGENE & ROSA MAE	362	160				
199108280002 56810	08/28/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BREELIN CORP DBA BREELIN	360	891				
199108280002 57370	08/28/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, NORMAN L.	360	891				
199108290002 58110	08/29/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	361	325				

199109230002 85150	09/23/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	YOWE, IRENE	364	962		
199109240002 86060	09/24/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TATE, J.B.	365	184		
199112050003 55990	12/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	376	204		
199112050003 56090	12/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONTGOLF, JAMES P,JR.& SU	376	204		
199111070003 29010	11/07/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTAGE CORP	372	180		
199111070003 29730	11/07/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OWEN, WAYNE A. & MARION H	372	186		
199111070003 30080	11/07/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	372	186		
199104030000 95380	04/03/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, FREDRICK C. & MY	336	562		
199104040000 96110	04/04/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	336	759		
199105160001 40870	05/16/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BLAIR, DEWAYNE	343	450		
199109050002 64770	09/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTNER'S HOME CONST INC	362	160		